Project Name
3 Webmaster
5 Isla Tecno Designs
8 Wix
10 Terms of Service
1 Empresas FJ
2 Caspio
6 Microsoft
7 Google
9 En la Nube
4 Neomed

Total

Owner
Jose Rodriguez
Efrain Fernandez
Annie Meitel
Isla Tecno
Nestor Torres
Desco Nocido
Bill Gates
Pro Software
Tato Cuadrao
Laura Quiles

10

Category
(3) Recursos
(6) Gerencia
(5)Tools
(6) Gerencia
(1) Cliente
(2)Tools
(5)Tools
(2)Tools
(1) Category
(3) Recursos

Priority
(1) High
(1) High
(1) High
(1) High
(2) Normal
(2) Normal
(2) Normal
(2) Normal
(2) Normal
(3) Low

Status
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
Waiting on so
Not Started
Not Started
Not Started
Not Started

Start
3/31/2016
1/1/2016
5/5/2016
5/15/2016
4/18/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/10/2016
5/5/2016

End Budget
4/15/2016  $15.00
12/31/2016 $0.00
$0.00

$0.00

3/18/2017 $200.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$215.00



Budget in Days
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